
....... WHAT IS TIPS? 


TIPS (The Interlocal Purchasing System) is a 
leading, national purchasing cooperative benefiting 
Education, Government and Non-Profit Agencies. 
Established with over a decade of experience in the 
purchasing procurement industry, we make 
purchasing for our Members EASY, COMPLIANT and 
ECONOMICAL. 

Our competitively bid contracts streamline the 
purchasing process and save our Members both TIME 
and MONEY. We offer opportunities for greater 
efficiency in pricing and delivery of goods and 
services by contracting with high performance 
vendors. 

....... HOW TIPS GOT STARTED 


TIPS originated in 2002 by the Lead Agency, 
.. Region 8 Education Service Center in Mount 

Pleasant, Texas, with 48 school districts as 
charter members. 

In 2003, Dawson Education Cooperative in 
.. Arkadelphia, AR partnered with TIPS to create 

the Texas-Arkansas Purchasing System (TAPS). 

In the years following, other partnering state 
.. organizations have joined TIPS which further 

advanced the purchasing opportunities for 
entities in the respective states. 

.. Today TIPS is a premier purchasing cooperative 
with eligible memberships in all SO states. 

1. Click on the 
MEMBERSHIP tab 

2. Follow the Registration 
Instructions 
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... Free Membership 

... Available to All SO States 

... Larger Group Buying Power 

... Publicly Advertised &Competitively Bid Contracts 

... Manufacturer Contracts 

... Reasonable Shipping Fees (if any) 

... MUlti-year Contracts 

... Easy Purchasing Process 

... Membership Portal 

... Advertisement Cost Savings 
... Multiple Awarded Vendors Per Category 

....... VENDOR INFORMATION 


• Awarded TIPS Vendors can view their contract 
information and training documents located inside 
their own Vendor Portal on www.tips-usa.com 

• Upcoming bid proposals can be viewed on our Bid 
Schedule, located under CONTRACTS> Bid Schedule 

• Current bid proposals can be viewed and submitted 
on the TIPS eBid System: https:ljtips.ionwave.net 

.... HOW TO BECOME A VENDOR 

To become an Awarded Vendor through TIPS and 
have the ability to sell your products and services 

through aTIPS contract, you 
would need to complete a 

two step process. 
More information 

about the process 
can be found on 

our website 
under VENDORS > 

Potential Bidder. 

4845 US Highway 271 N. tips@tips-usa.com
Pittsburg, Texas 75686 

.. .• www.tips-usa.com 

http:www.tips-usa.com
mailto:tips@tips-usa.com
http:https:ljtips.ionwave.net
http:www.tips-usa.com


AIIIII TIPS LOCATION 

The Interlocal Purchasing System is located at Region 8 
Education Service {enter, our Lead Agency. 

AIIIII FOLLOW TIPS 

4845 US Hwy 271 North 
Pittsburg, Texas 75686 

www.reg8.net 
903.572.8551 

tips@tips-usa.com 1866.839.8477 

AIIIII MEET THE TIPS TEAM: 
Administration 

Dr. David Wayne Fitts 1Executive Director Region 8 ESC 

903.572.8551 1 www.reg8.net 


Meredith Barton 1Vice President of Operations 

903.575.2791 1 meredith.barton@tips-usa.com 


Management 
David Mabe 1Vice President of Construction 


903.243.47591 david.mabe@tips-usa.com 

Jeff Shokrian 1Vice President of Sales 


832.752.59781 jeff.shokrian@tips-usa .com 

Rick Powell 1General Counsel & Procurement Compliance Officer 


903.575.27261 rick.poweli@tips-usa.com 

Whitley Allen 1Inside Business Development & Marketing 


903.575.27341 whitley.allen@tips-usa.com 

Heath Hinton 1Project Estimator 


903.573.4901 1 heath.hinton@tips-usa.com 

Miguel Kenedy 1Business Intelligence 


817.319.18181 miguelk.bacallao@tips-usa.com 


Oftice SUpport 
Karen Walton 1Purchase Order Compliance 


903.575.2761 1 karen.walton@tips-usa.com 

Joni Elms 1Conference Coordinator 

903.575.26741 joni.elms@tips-usa.com 


Reid Williams 1Customer Solutions & Membership 

903.575.27141 reid.williams@tips-usa .com 


Aide Vallejo 1Customer Relations & Accounting 

903.575 .26441 aide.valiejo@tips-usa .com 


Kristie Collins 1Contract Support 

903.575.27141 kristie.coliins@tips-usa.com 


Lou Ann Schlagel 1Contract Support 

903.575.2732 1Iouann.schlagel@tips-usa .com 


Program Managers 
Zack Buquet 1West Coast 


503.758.42291 zack.buquet@tips-usa.com 

Bill Herries 1 Dallas/Ft. Worth 


817.239.52931 bill.herries@tips-usa.com 

Javier Farias 1 South Texas 


956.802.56771 javierJarias@tips-usa.com 

Gene Hawk 1TIPS Representative 


479.234.76391 gene.hawk@tips-usa.com 

Jensen Mabe 1Construction Field Service Rep 


903.438.62371 jensen.mabe@tips-usa.com 

Charlie Martin 1Central US 


903.739.07361 charlie.martin@tips-usa.com 

Mark Matranga 1National Business Development 


817.851.40091 mark.matranga@tips-usa.com 

Mickey McFatridge 1South Central US 


870.926.92501 mickey.mcfatridge@tips-usa.com 

Frank Meyran 1East Coast 


706.372 .03591 frank.meyran@tips-usa.com 

Randy Ramey 1Mid-West 


630.802.15181 randy.ramey@tips-usa.com 

Lyndsey Sawyer 1Austin/Houston 


713.585.50691Iyndsey.sawyer@tips-usa.com 


Email us:tips@tips-usa.com 
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